
 

 

 

May 26th, 2012 

 

Please join us for the 
Wings of Eagles 

Track Meet 
West Seattle track surfaces are rubberized, all 
weather surfaces.  Spikes longer the ¼ inches 

are not permitted.  

 
• Awards  1 – 6th   Place  
 
• Concessions 

 
• Registration opens at 

8:00am-Meet starts at 9:00 
 

 

 
 
 

When:  
Saturday- May 26th 

Where:  
West Seattle Stadium 

4432 35th Avenue South 
West 

Seattle, WA  98035 
 

 

 

Cost:  $5.00 for each event 
$16.00 per relay 

3 events per midget and younger 
4 events youth-up 

Late registrations $6.00 per event 
Please send team rosters no later than: 

May 26th, 2012 to  
Wings of Eagles 

P.0. Box 105  
Renton, WA  98057 

Questions?  
Contact:  

 JOHN OR CHARLETT SHOECRAFT  (206) 
335-9439 

Checks should be made out to: Empowering 
Youth and Families 
Outreach or (EYFO) 

 

 



Wings of Eagles Schedule of Events 

Invitational Meet on May  26th , 2012 

West Seattle Stadium 

4432 35th Avenue SW 

TIME TRACK EVENTS AGE DIVISION 

9:00AM 1500m  

 

BG, BB, MG, MB 

YG,YB, IG, IB, YW,YM 

10:15AM 50M Mini-Bantams (ages 5-6)  

10:45AM 400M SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

11:30AM 100M Semi-Finals SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

12:30PM 3000M  MG,MB,YG,YB, IG, IB, YW,YM 

1:45PM 4x100 SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

2:30PM 100M Finals SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

3:00PM 800M SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

3:30PM 200M SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, 
YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

4:00PM LOLLIPOP RACE Age 4 & under 

4:15PM 4x400 BG,BB,MG,MB,YG, 

YB, IG, IB, YW,YM 

 

FIELD TIMES 

 

FIELD EVENTS 

 

AGE DIVISION 

9:30AM 

10:30AM 

11:30AM 

12:30PM 

1:30PM 

Long Jump 

High Jump 

Long Jump 

Long Jump 

Long Jump 

YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

All Ages 

SBG, SBB 

BG, BB 

MG, MB 



  

1:00PM 

1:30PM 

2:30PM 

3:00PM 

Turbo Javelin 

 (MID FIELD) 

Turbo Javelin 

 (MID FIELD) 

SBG, SBB 

BG, BB 

MG, MB 

YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

9:00AM 

9:30AM 

10:00AM 

11:00AM 

Shot Put 

Shot Put 

Shot Put 

Shot Put 

SBG, SBB 

BG, BB 

MG, MB 

YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM 

Cost is $5.00 per event $16.00 per relay team/ $6.00 dollars same day meet fee 

Meet fees can be sent to : P.O. Box 105 Renton WA  98057- along with team event form 

***SCHEDULE CAN RUN UP TO 1 HOUR IN ADVANCE ONCE MEET BEGINS*** 

For Questions:  Please contact Coach John or Charlett Shoecraft  

@ (206) 335-9439 

 

 

 


