May 26th, 2012



Please join us for the Wings of Eagles Track_Meet

West Seattle track surfaces are rubberized, all weather surfaces. Spikes longer the ¹/₄ inches are not permitted.



- Awards $1 6^{th}$ Place
- Concessions
- Registration opens at 8:00am-Meet starts at 9:00



When: Saturday- May 26th Where: West Seattle Stadium 4432 35th Avenue South West Seattle, WA 98035



Cost: \$5.00 for each event \$16.00 per relay 3 events per midget and younger 4 events youth-up Late registrations \$6.00 per event Please send team rosters no later than: May 26th, 2012 to Wings of Eagles P.0. Box 105 Renton, WA 98057 **Ouestions?** Contact: JOHN OR CHARLETT SHOECRAFT (206) 335-9439 Checks should be made out to: Empowering Youth and Families Outreach or (EYFO)



Wings of Eagles Schedule of Events

Invitational Meet on May 26th , 2012

West Seattle Stadium

4432 35th Avenue SW

TIME	TRACK EVENTS	AGE DIVISION
9:00AM	1500m	BG, BB, MG, MB
		YG,YB, IG, IB, YW,YM
10:15AM	50M	Mini-Bantams (ages 5-6)
10:45AM	400M	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
11:30AM	100M Semi-Finals	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
12:30PM	3000M	MG,MB,YG,YB, IG, IB, YW,YM
1:45PM	4×100	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
2:30PM	100M Finals	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
3:00PM	800M	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
3:30PM	200M	SBG, SBB, BG, BB, MG, MB, YG,YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
4:00PM	LOLLIPOP RACE	Age 4 & under
4:15PM	4×400	BG,BB,MG,MB,YG,
		УВ, IG, IB, УW,УM
FIELD TIMES	FIELD EVENTS	AGE DIVISION
9:30AM	Long Jump	YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
10:30AM	High Jump	All Ages
11:30AM	Long Jump	SBG, SBB
12:30PM	Long Jump	BG, BB
1:30PM	Long Jump	MG, MB

1:00PM	Turbo Javelin	SBG, SBB
1:30PM	(MID FIELD)	BG, BB
2:30PM	Turbo Javelin	MG, MB
3:OOPM	(MID FIELD)	YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM
9:00AM	Shot Put	SBG, SBB
9:30AM	Shot Put	BG, BB
10:00 <i>A</i> M	Shot Put	MG, MB
11:00AM	Shot Put	YG, YB, IG, IB, YW, YM

Cost is \$5.00 per event \$16.00 per relay team/ \$6.00 dollars same day meet fee Meet fees can be sent to : P.O. Box 105 Renton WA 98057- along with team event form ***SCHEDULE CAN RUN UP TO 1 HOUR IN ADVANCE ONCE MEET BEGINS*** For Questions: Please contact Coach John or Charlett Shoecraft

@ (206) 335-9439